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Here at Savoy House, we know
finding the right finish for the
right light is essential when
creating the perfect look for your
home or design project.

With that in mind, we created this guide
to help easily compare our finishes as you
make your selections. Our simple 5 step
process will help find your perfect match!

1. Decide your décor style.

2. Compare & select your
favorite finishes.

3. Visit a Savoy House partner
showroom to see your finishes
in person.

4. Finalize selections & place
your order.

5. Enjoy the perfect light with the
perfect finish!

No matter the room, style, or project, you’re
sure to find the perfect light—and the
perfect finish—with Savoy House.
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02 1 13 45 51 53

Oiled Bronze Polished Chrome English Bronze Aged Wood Vintage Black w/ Warm Brass Silver Patina

54

21

Burnished Russet White Washed Driftwood Slate Gold Patina Como Black w/ Gold Warm Brass Lustre

8 32 36 66 67 68

Oiled Burnished Bronze Artisan Rust Natural Walnut w/ Black Accents Matte Black w/ Satin Nickel Matte Black w/ Polished Whiskey Wood
Chrome Accents

72

Fossil Stone Durango Classic Bronze Pewter Weathervane Rustic Bronze

39 41 44 69
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77 79 80

Bronze w/ Brass Accents English Bronze w/ Warm Brass Matte White

82

Porcellana Rubbed Bronze w/ Gold Leaf

Rubbed Zinc w/ Silver Leaf

88 89 90
Oxidized Black Matte Black Galvanized Metal

95 96

Avignon Warm Brass w/ Bronze Accents Barrelwood w/ Brass Accents
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Provence Aurora Noblewood w/ Iron

109 110 M
Polished Nickel Polished Chrome w/ Satin Nickel w/ Polished
Wooden Beads Nickel Accents

12 14 121
Weathered Birch Brittannia Gold Mohican Bronze

124 127 128

Fiesta Bronze Noble Brass Cafe
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129 130 133 158 160 161

Espresso Aged Pewter Sapele Classic Brass White w/ Brass Accents Navy Blue w/ Brass Accents

137 139 142 162 165 168

Textured Black w/ Pewter & Greywood White w/ Aged Driftwood Satin Nickel w/ Gray Wood Galvanized Aluminum
Warm Brass Accents Warm Brass Accents

143 144 148 170 171 172

Black w/ Matte Black w/ Estate Brass Burnished Brass w/ Walnut Burnished Brass White w/ Polished Nickel Accents
Warm Brass Accents Bunished Brass Accents
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153 154 173 174 175
Black w/ Gold Highlights Antique Nickel Provence w/ Gold Accents Black w/ Polished Nickel Accents Navy w/ Polished Nickel Accents Gray w/ Polished Nickel Accents
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177

Burnished Brass w/ Natural Rattan

179 191 193 194

Mottled Zinc w/ Natural Rattan Darkwood w/ Black Accents Sweetgum Mesquite

180 181 182 196 197
Matte Black w/ Dark Rattan Gunsmoke w/ Gray Rattan Chelsea Gold Reclaimed Wood Natural Natural Antler

183 184 185 199 200 21

Chelsea Walnut Grapevine Lodge Natural w/ Matte Black Natural w/ Warm Brass Argentum

187 189 190 212 213 242

Brushed Pewter Textured Black w/ Forged Iron Argentum w/ Gold English Bronze w/ Gold Aged Steel
Polished Nickel Accents
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Warm Brass and Rope

325
Navy Blue

FB
Flat Black
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261
Matte Black w/
True Gold

322

Warm Brass

BK/BLK
Black

SN
Satin Nickel

Finish Guide

307
Silver Sparkle

323
Old Bronze

CH

Chrome

WH/WHT
White
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Oiled Bronze

Polished Chrome

English Bronze

Burnished Russet

White Washed Driftwood
Slate

Oiled Burnished Bronze
Artisan Rust

Natural Walnut w/

Black Accents

Fossil Stone

Durango

Classic Bronze

Aged Wood

Vintage Black w/ Warm
Brass Accents

Silver Patina

Gold Patina

Como Black w/ Gold
Warm Brass Lustre

Matte Black w/ Satin Nickel
Matte Black w/ Polished
Chrome Accents

Whiskey Wood

Pewter

Weathervane

Rustic Bronze

Bronze w/ Brass Accents
English Bronze & Warm Brass
Matte White

Porcellana

Rubbed Bronze w/ Gold Leaf
Rubbed Zinc w/ Silver Leaf
Oxidized Black

Matte Black

Galvanized Metall

Avignon

Warm Brass w/

Bronze Accents
Barrelwood w/ Brass Accents
Provence

Aurora

Noblewood w/ Iron
Polished Nickel
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121
124
127
128
129
130
133
137

139
142
143

144

148
153
154
155
158
160
161
162
165
168
170

7
172

173

174

175

177

178

Polished Chrome w/
Wooden Beads

Satin Nickel w/ Polished
Nickel Accents
Weathered Birch
Brittannia Gold
Mohican Bronze

Fiesta Bronze

Noble Brass

Café

Espresso

Aged Pewter

Sapele Finish

Textured Black w/ Warm
Brass Accents
Greywood w/ Pewter

White w/ Warm Brass Accents

Matte Black w/

Warm Brass Accents
Matte Black w/

Burnished Brass Accents
Estate Brass

Black w/ Gold Highlights
Antique Nickel

Provence w/ Gold Accents
Classic Brass

White w/ Brass Accents
Navy Blue w/ Brass Accents
Aged Driftwood

Satin Nickel w/ Gray Wood
Galvanized Aluminum
Burnished Brass w/ Walnut
Burnished Brass

White w/ Polished

Nickel Accents

Black w/ Polished

Nickel Accents

Navy w/ Polished

Nickel Accents

Gray w/ Polished

Nickel Accents

Burnished Brass w/
Natural Rattan

Aspen

179
180
181
182
183
84
185
187
189

190
191

193
194
196
197
198
199
200
21

212

213
242
260
261
307
320
322
323
325
BK/BLK
CH

FB

SN
WH/WHT

Mottled Zinc w/ Gray Rattan
Matte Black w/ Dark Rattan
Gunsmoke w/ Gray Rattan
Chelsea Gold

Chelsea Walnut

Grapevine

Lodge Finish

Brushed Pewter

Textured Black w/ Polished
Nickel Accents

Forged Iron

Darkwood w/ Black Accents
Sweetgum

Mesquite

Reclaimed Wood

Natural

Natural Antler

Natural w/ Matte Black
Natural w/ Warm Brass
Argentum

Argentum w/ Gold

English Bronze w/ Gold
Aged Steel

True Gold

Matte Black w/ True Gold
Silver Sparkle

Warm Brass and Rope
Warm Brass

Old Bronze

Navy Blue

Black

Chrome

Flat Black

Satin Nickel

White

Please note that the finishes depicted in this finish guide may differ from the actual piece. Every attempt has been made to produce a guide that
provides an accurate representation of the product’s finish color, but due to the differences between manufacturing and the printing process, an exact
match cannot be guaranteed. We encourage you to use this guide as a reference and to visit our stores to see your options in person before making
your selections
The Finish Guide design, its elements, and all products are protected by United States Federal and/or State Law, including Patent, Trademark and/or
Copyright laws.
Printed in the USA.
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